
Solea 
Electric and Hydronic Towel Warmer Radiators  

Height* : 
Width: 
Depth: 

 
33.8" 
19.7" 
5.5" 

 
53.3" 
19.7" 
5.5" 

 

Wattage & Heat Output: 
Electric Model 

Wattage 
Heat Output 

STRE-3420 
450 watt 

1536 BTUH 

STRE-5420 
900 watt 

3072 BTUH 

 
Hydronic Model 

Heat Output @180°F 
STR-3420 

2014 BTUH 
STR-5420 

3108 BTUH 
  

 
  

Electric units  are available with soft-touch five setting 
(off/lo/med/hi/timer on hi for 3 hours) digital controls. They 
are available in two configurations: 

1. D: Direct wire 
2. PG: Plug-in with 6' cord 

*Note: For electric models add 4.3" in height for control. 
    

Hydronic units  are compatible with Closed Loop Forced 
Hot Water Heating Systems.  

Click for Accessories 
Click for Hydronic Solea Specifications (PDF) 
Click for Solea Owner's Manual & Instructions (PDF) 

Click for Accessories 
Click for Electric Solea Specifications (PDF) 
Click for Solea Owner's Manual & Instructions (PDF)  
 


